Levelling elements
GN 342.1
technical informations
Zinc-plated steel, blue passivated.
PUR-elastomer (Sylomer V12), grey colour, glued into the base housing, resistant to oil and to temperatures from -30° C to
+70° C.
Zinc-plated steel, blue passivated, threaded.
Zinc-plated steel, blue passivated.

Degree of isolation at 98 Hz interference frequency (P2): 97%
At approximately 200 Hz interference frequency the degree of isolation is 100%.
Order information
Example
Standard
Elements
Main
dimensions
Threaded
hole Wrench l2 compression
[N/mm²] Area [mm²] damping
insert
Static load
# Weight
Description D d1 l1 l3 d h s 0 0.4 0.6 [N] g
GN 342.1-32-M10-
SV 32 30 29 11 M10 10.5 16 5.5 4.3 3.4 707 280 65
GN 342.1-40-M12-
SV 40 38 30 9.5 M12 11.5 18 6 4.8 3.9 1134 450 100
GN 342.1-50-M12-
SV 50 48 30.5 9 M12 11.5 18 6.5 5.3 4.4 1809 720 137
GN 342.1-60-M16-
SV 60 58 37.5 10 M16 16 24 7 5.8 4.9 2641 1050 275
#See technical data